
Business Name Phone Contact Name Contact Email Website Address City
American Legion Commander Post 72 863-425-0644 Jeri Ebbole ebbole2@yahoo.com www.post72fl.org 1500 N. Church Ave. Mulberry
Boys & Girls Club 863-686-1719 Rex Perry bgclkd@aol.com www.bgclakeland.com 305 N.E. 1st Ave. Mulberry
CareerSource Polk 863-508-1600 Albert Eres albert.eres@careersourcepolk.com www.careersourcepolk.com 600 N. Broadway Suite B Bartow
Central Florida Health Care, Inc. 863-425-6200 Ashley Moats amoats@cfhconline.org www.CFHConline.org 106 NW 9th Ave. Mulberry
Central Florida Speech and Hearing Center 863-686-3189 Laura Giordano lgiordano@cfshc.org www.cfshc.org 3020 Lakeland Highlands Rd. Lakeland
Early Learning Coalition of Polk County 863-733-9064 Mark Hutek MarkHutek@elcpolk.org elcpolk.org 115 S Missouri Ave Suite 501 Lakeland
First Assembly Ministries 863-425-1931 Brian Lane mulberry1st@verizon.net www.myfamchurch.com 1400 E. Canal St./P.O.Box 496 Mulberry
First Baptist Church of Mulberry 863-425-1174 Pastor Greg Wilkerson greg.wilkerson@fbcmulberry.org www.fbcmulberry.org 300 N.E. 1st Ave. Mulberry
Friendship Church 863-712-6644 Nick Mathes nick@myfriendship.tv 304 N.W. 8th Street Mulberry
GiveWell Community Foundation 863-683-3131 Lori Martini lmartini@givecf.org www.givecf.org 1501 S. Florida Ave. Lakeland
Greater Hope Church 863-430-5435 Stan Mcmahan stan@greaterhopemulberry.org www.greaterhopemulberry.org PO Box 1140 Mulberry
Industry Community Advisory Panel of Polk Co. (ICAP) 863-669-2328 Ruthanne Stonewall rstonewall@polk.edu c/o Polk State College, 3515 Aviation Drive Lakeland
Kiwanis Club of Mulberry 863-899-8109 Rick  Stradtman rstradtman@floridabyproducts.com Mulberry
Lakeland Habitat for Humanity, Inc 863-682-3812 Claire Twomey ctwomey@habitatoflakeland.org www.habitatoflakeland.org 1317 George Jenkins Blvd Lakeland
Mulberry Community Sevice Center 863-425-1523 Tarrel Davis mulberrycsc1@gmail.com www.mulberrycsc.com 211  N.W. 1st Avenue Mulberry
Mulberry FFA Alumni 863-255-9330 Vicki Zellner dodgeramya@netscape.com 3200 Anderson Road Mulberry
Mulberry Phosphate Museum 863-425-2823 Chelsea Young cyoung@cityofmulberryfl.com www.mulberryphosphatemuseum.org 101 SE 1st St./P.O. Box 707 Mulberry
Mulberry United Methodist Church 863-425-3401 Rev. Val Hattery valhattery@gmail.com www.mulberryumc.com 306 N. Church Ave. Mulberry
Options for Women 863-682-5763 Marilyn Paul mp@options for womenphc.com optionsforwomenphc.com 4435 Florida National Drive Lakeland
Veterans Helping Veterans Worldwide 609-752-6606 Donald O'Connell newjerseyveteran@aol.com www.vhvw.org 196 Palm Drive Lakeland
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